
Nagercoil - Mumbai CSMT Express (Via Katpadi) (PT)/16340 - Exp - SR 
VLY/Valliyur to DR/Dadar Central 

35h 57m - 1840 km - 35 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 06:15 3 1 0 55 11 SR
2 VLY Valliyur 06:49 06:50 1m 2 1 31 85 91 SR
3 NNN Nanguneri 07:00 07:01 1m 2 1 45 31 SR
4 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 1 1 74 81 38 SR
5 CVP Kovilpatti 08:48 08:50 2m 2 1 139 81 90 SR
6 SRT Satur 09:06 09:08 2m 2 1 160 65 SR
7 VPT Virudunagar Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 2 1 187 33 101 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 1 1 231 78 133 SR
9 KQN Kodaikanal Road 11:31 11:33 2m 3 1 271 60 238 SR
10 DG Dindigul Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 3 1 293 44 SR
11 KRR Karur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 2 1 367 38 SR
12 NMKL Namakkal 14:39 14:40 1m 2 1 401 48 186 SR
13 SA Salem Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 4 1 452 73 280 SR
14 SLY Samalpatti 17:04 17:05 1m 1 542 48 390 SR
15 TPT Tirupattur 17:34 17:35 1m 2 1 565 41 392 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 3,4 1 657 58 215 SR
17 CTO Chittoor 20:29 20:30 1m 1 1 690 40 SCR
18 PAK Pakala Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 3 1 720 72 SCR
19 PIL Piler 21:59 22:00 1m 0 1 761 87 SCR
20 MPL Madanapalle Road 22:29 22:30 1m 1 1 803 67 SCR
21 KRY Kadiri 23:39 23:40 1m 1 1 880 54 SCR
22 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 4 2 948 61 SCR
23 ATP Anantapur 01:33 01:35 2m 2 2 981 41 342 SCR
24 GTL Guntakal Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 2 2 1049 71 SCR
25 AD Adoni 04:04 04:05 1m 0 2 1101 63 421 SCR
26 MALM Mantralayam Road 04:44 04:45 1m 0 2 1142 40 332 SCR
27 RC Raichur Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 1171 70 407 SCR
28 YG Yadgir 06:29 06:30 1m 0 2 1239 36 365 SCR
29 WADI Wadi Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 4 2 1278 51 428 CR
30 SDB Shahabad 07:52 07:53 1m 2 1289 84 404 CR
31 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
08:12 08:15 3m 3 2 1315 52 454 CR

32 SUR Solapur 10:25 10:30 5m 1 2 1428 82 455 CR
33 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 1507 48 511 CR
34 DD Daund Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 5 2 1615 53 515 CR
35 PUNE Pune Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 2,3 2 1691 53 560 CR
36 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:57 18:00 3m 7 2 1829 64 9 CR
37 TNA Thane 18:17 18:20 3m 6 2 1847 54 7 CR
38 DR Dadar Central 18:47 18:50 3m 12 2 1871 22 7 CR
39 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 19:15 0 2 1880 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (10:07)

Jun 01 2024 (10:07)

1

1


